The Dr. Danny & Martha Jo Kimberlin

PHOTO SHOWCASE FORM

Mail to: Paris Henry County Arts Council P.O. Box 1045 Paris, Tn 38242



Photographer's Name		Email		Phone
Category of		under 17 years old		
Entry # 1				
Title of Phot	:0			
Category	ActionAltered ImagesArchitecturalBlack & White	MobileNatural WorldPeopleTravel	WildlifeYouth	Photo Size Please include the height and width
Entry # 2				
Title of Phot	:0			
Category	ActionAltered ImagesArchitecturalBlack & White	MobileNatural WorldPeopleTravel	WildlifeYouth	Photo Size Please include the height and widt
Entry # 3				
Title of Phot	:0			
Category	ActionAltered ImagesArchitecturalBlack & White	MobileNatural WorldPeopleTravel	WildlifeYouth	Photo Size Please include the height and widt
By clicking "I agr Rhea Public Libr with or producti	ary from any responsibilit	ese terms and conditions y, personal liability, loss o owcase or my participatio	r damage to prop	ASE: The Paris Henry County Arts Council and the W.G. perty and any actions, suits, claims, or fees in connection grant permission for non-exclusive rights to use provided
Artist's Signature				Parent / Guardian Signature

The Dr. Danny & Martha Jo Kimberlin

PHOTO SHOWCASE FORM

Mail to: Paris Henry County Arts Council P.O. Box 1045 Paris, Tn 38242

Arts Council to be donated to benefit a local Arts group.



Artist Name
Artwork Drop-Off
Artwork must be dropped off at the Rhea Public Library and checked in by a Paris-Henry County Arts Council volunteer.
To ensure we have an adequate number of volunteers available, we're asking each artist to schedule their artwork drop-off day and time below.
Saturday, April 27nd9:00 am - 11:00 pm
○ Thursday, May 2nd3:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Friday, May 3rd2:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Artwork Pick-Up
You may pick up your artwork on Thursday, May 23rd, or Saturday, May 25th during regular library hours.
If you are unable, please contact us here. Any work left after this time will become the property of the